10
Radiant Heater Thermoplus
Thermoplus
Radiant heater moulding for indoor use
Radiant heater moulding Thermoplus has several
advantages over conventional radiators. Thermoplus
is mounted above the window. Since it is mounted
above the window instead of below, it is appropriate for

Type Heat output
[W]
Voltage
[V]
Dimensions
LxHxD
[mm]
Bracket
distance
[mm]
Surface
temperature
[°C]
Weight
[kg]
ECVT30021 300 230V~ 870x100x90   400 180 2.6
ECVT55021 550 230V~ 1505x100x90 900 180 4.3
ECVT55031 550 400V~ 1505x100x90 900 180 4.3
ECVT70021 700 230V~ 1810x100x90 1200 180 5.0
ECVT70031 700 400V~ 1810x100x90 1200 180 5.0
Protection class Thermoplus ECVT: (IP44) splash-proof design.
Approved by SEMKO and CE compliant.
Type Heat output
 [W]
Voltage
[V]
Dimensions
LxHxD
[mm]
Bracket
distance
[mm]
Surface
temperature
[°C]
Weight
[kg]
ECV30021 300 230V~ 870x100x90  400 180 2.3
ECV55021 550 230V~ 1505x100x90 900 180 4.0
ECV55031 550 400V~ 1505x100x90 900 180 4.0
ECV70021 700 230V~ 1810x100x90 1200 180 4.7
ECV70031 700 400V~ 1810x100x90 1200 180 4.7
Protection class Thermoplus ECV: (IP44) splash-proof design.
Approved by SEMKO and CE compliant.
230V~ models are in addition approved by Det Norske Veritas.
Technische daten   |   Thermoplus ECV. For wet rooms. Connected as slave device to ECVT.